CUENTA CORRIENTE DESPACHO GRANELES

51,807,670.00

| HULLA BITUMINOSA |

TERMICA

‘ 303-9502466 DUA GTPRQPQ-19-22447

-IE’

9/04/2 26,280 51,277,980.00 | 529,690.00 RASILVES
2041 9/04/2019 27,830 51,305,810.00 | 501,860.00 RASILVES
2042 9/04/2019 26,790 51,332,600.00 | 475,070.00 RASILVES
2043 10/04/2019 26,500 51,359,100.00 | 448,570.00 RASILVES
2044 10/04/2019 25,680 51,384,780.00 | 422,890.00 RASILVES
2045 10/04/2019 22,750 51,407,530.00 | 400,140.00 RASILVES
2046 10/04/2019 26,750 51,434,280.00 | 373,390.00 RASILVES
2047 10/04/2019 26,940 51,461,220.00 | 346,450.00 RASILVES
2048 10/04/2019 26,010 51,487,230.00 | 320,440.00 RASILVES
2049 10/04/2019 25,240 51,512,470.00 | 295,200.00 RASILVES
2050 10/04/2019 24,500 51,536,970.00 | 270,700.00 RASILVES
2051 10/04/2019 25,420 51,562,390.00 | 245,280.00 RASILVES
2052 10/04/2019 24,800 51,587,190.00 | 220,480.00 RASILVES
2053 10/04/2019 24,030 51,611,220.00 196,450.00 RASILVES
2054 10/04/2019 22,770 51,633,990.00 | 173,680.00 RASILVES
2055 10/04/2019 25,800 51,659,790.00 147,880.00 RASILVES
2056 '10/04/2019 22,670 51,682,460.00 | 125,210.00 RASILVES
2057 10/04/2019 17,850 51,700,310.00 107,360.00 RASILVES
2058 110/04/2019 13,560 51,713,870.00 93,800.00 RASILVES
2059 +7/05/2019 25,980 51,739,850.00 67,820.00 lglopeze
2060 . 7/05/2019 27,260 51,767,110.00 40,560.00 lglopeze
2061 7/05/2019 24,570 51,791,680.00 15,990.00 lglopeze
2062 PRESENTARON CARTA ANULACION 51,791,680.00 15,990.00
' B

Total 51,791,680 \

Declarado 51,807,670 \ /

Diferencia FALTANTE 15,990 ; %,_—-,/' 'iﬁw

Porcentaje 0.03% /\ o
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